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ASR Map:

Fact Dist:
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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 2

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
17:02:41

141 15 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .37 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a BUNGALOW Building built about 1913,
having primarily VINYL Exterior and 1127 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 5 Rooms, and 2 Bdrms.

532,900532,916161170.37000

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

MCCARTHY,CHESTE

ADLER ,JOSEPH

TWELVE MILES WE

DOHERTY,CHARLES

US BANK NATIONA

MAIONE,JOHN

FULFORD MARION 

MADGE LESLIE SL

79836-145

69210-124

68330-202

67351-444

66315-116

66209-109

48752-204

47101-131

3/17/2022

4/28/2017

11/1/2016

6/1/2016
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2/21/2006
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605,000
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No
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314,900
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847,800
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5/24/2016
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1/23/1996
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MEAS/EXT INS
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Description
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Mod
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Value
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%
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J

Code
Fact Use Value Notes

101 ONE FAM 16117.2002 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 8.76 3.77 R2  532,916 532,900

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

2/1/2016

1/27/2016

1/31/1996

6338

6334

892-96

DEMOLITI

RENOVATI

ROOF

3,000

110,000

C   

C   

C   

5/24/2016

5/24/2016

6/21/1996

Demolish attached 

Remodel interior s
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9/26/2019
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 0.370 314,900 532,900 847,800

/

/

/
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USE VALUE:

APPRAISED:

Unit #:

TAX DISTRICT

2026meadorseDatabase: AssessPro - LincolnDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.
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Sign:

Type:

Land Unit Type:

Total Land:

Entered Lot Size

LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:

ASSESSED:

Date Time

Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP

CARD

USER DEFINED

Total:Total:Total SF/SM:Total AC/HA:

/Parcel:Total Value per SQ unit /Card:Source:

Date
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Flood Haz:
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LAST REV
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D
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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251

227.68

3,072

279.41

1.00

N

225

141 15 0

3072 11271127

102.51

Line 1

314900

0

314920

102192

417112

1.00000000

61394

1.20

189.737

0.99970198

1.28238678

148.00

1

24.5

NO NO

24.GD   - Good

AVERAGE

GOOD

0

1

1

1

2 GOOD

GOOD

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1913

B-   - GOOD (-)

100

1

100

1    - FORCED H/A

1    - OIL

0

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

2    - SOFTWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

2    - HIP

1    - ASPHALT

4    - VINYL

1

1    - WOOD

3    - BRK OR STN

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 5 2
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%
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%
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BMT 

FFL 

PAT 

EFP 

OSP 

PAT 

BASEMENT

1ST FLOOR

PATIO

ENCL PORCH

SCRN PORCH

PATIO

1,127

1,127

520

273

25

47.430

189.740

14.980

38.520

24.070

53,458

213,833

7,790

10,516

602

2    - BUNGALOW

1    - 1   

NBHD Mod:

Color:Year:Serial #Model:Make:MOBILE HOME

Subfloor:

Total:

Lump Sum Adj:

Const Mod:

Lvl 2
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Lvl 1

Upper
Other

Level

Val/Su SzAd

RES BREAKDOWN

Totals
Heating:
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Before Depr:
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Gross Area
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Total:

Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE

LUC Factor:
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Ind.ValAvRate:
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Desc:

Final Total:
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Juris. Factor:

Depreciated Total:
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Adj Total:

NBHD Inf:
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Grade Factor:
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Adj $ / SQ:

Const Adj.:

Size Adj.:

Basic $ / SQ:

CALC SUMMARY
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DEPRECIATION

Total: %

%Override:

Special:
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Functional: %

%

%

Phys Cond: %

OTHER FEATURES

BATH FEATURES

Rating:A Kits:

Rating:

Rating:

Rating:

% Sprinkled

Kits:

Frpl:
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Rating:

Rating:

A HBth:

1/2 Bath:

Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:
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Rating:

Rating:
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Alt %:

Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:

Alt LUC:

Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


